1
LED Strip Specifications
 产品规格书
DESCRIPTION：  High brightness LED Strip
产品名称:         高亮度贴片铝基板灯条
MODEL NO:
产品型号:  LED-ALS-12V-1W4-3014T-6-590-96(60mA)
Shanghai Edge Light Industry Co.,LTD.

5.使用说明 use manual .................................................................................................................................................. 5
6.包装 packaging ........................................................................................................................................................... 6
7.命名规则 How to name……………………………………………………………………………………………………… 7
EdgeL
igh
t
Shift
Ligh
tin
g T
ech
nolo
gy
TM
®
®
3
      1.实物图 Picture of real products
连接方式一   One Connection mode
连接方式二   Two Connection mode
EdgeL
igh
t
Shift
Ligh
tin
g T
ech
nolo
gy
TM
®
®
4
      2.平面尺寸图 Dimension（mm）
3. LED 参数  Features
项目 Item 参数  Parameter
LED 组合方式
LED compound mode
3 串 16 并*2
3 Cascade 16 parallel*2
最小截断尺寸
Minimum truncation size
36.875mm
灯珠(中心)间距
Lamp bead (center) spacing
12mm
LED 型号 LED Part No D5113106
LED 芯片 LED Chip No ---
LED 电流 LED current 60mA
LED 波长或色温
Wavelengthλd（nm）Or Tc（k）
5750K-6250K
LED 颜色 LED Color 正白  White
LED 流明 LED lumen 18LM
EdgeL
igh
t
Shift
Ligh
tin
g T
ech
nolo
gy
TM
®
®
app:ds:current
app:ds:lumen
5
4. 技术要求 Technical Request
  5.使用说明  use manual